Brilliant in design and implementation,
FiberExpress Brilliance no-epoxy,
no-polish, no-crimp field-installable
connectors make fiber field
termination simple and fast with our
industry-leading design.
Product Bulletin
PB 308

One Partner.
FiberExpress Optical Fiber Solutions
Ordering Information
Belden FiberExpress optical fiber solutions
consist of a full range of cable, patch panels,
patch cords, cable assemblies, connectors and
work area outlets satisfying the need for faster,
reliable less complex fiber network deployment.
Pre-validated components ensure compatibility
within a system eliminating additional inter-
operability troubleshooting effort and expense.
Request a copy of the Belden Optical Fiber
Catalog at www.belden.com for more on the
complete product offering.
	 LC 900 µm Tight Buffer	 AX104240-S1	 AX104240-B25	 AX104241-S1	 AX104241-B25	 AX104242-S1	 AX104242-B25
	 SC 900 µm Tight Buffer	 AX104244-S1	 AX104244-B25	 AX104245-S1	 AX104245-B25	 AX104246-S1	 AX104246-B25
	 ST 900 µm Tight Buffer	 AX104248-S1	 AX104248-B25	 AX104249-S1	 AX104249-B25	 AX104250-S1	 AX104250-B25
	 LC jacketed 2.0 mm *	 AX104254-S1	 AX104254-B25	 AX104255-S1	 AX104255-B25	 AX104256-S1	 AX104256-B25
	 SC jacketed 2.0 mm *	 AX104258-S1	 AX104258-B25	 AX104259-S1	 AX104259-B25	 AX104260-S1	 AX104260-B25
	 ST jacketed 2.0 mm *	 AX104262-S1	 AX104262-B25	 AX104263-S1	 AX104263-B25	 AX104264-S1	 AX104264-B25
	 LC 900 µm Tight Buffer	 AX104243-S1	 AX104243-B25	 –	 –
	 SC 900 µm Tight Buffer	 AX104247-S1	 AX104247-B25	 AX104253-S1	 AX104253-B25
	 ST 900 µm Tight Buffer 	 AX104251-S1	 AX104251-B25	 –	 –
	 LC jacketed 2.0 mm *	 AX104257-S1	 AX104257-B25	 –	 –
	 SC jacketed 2.0 mm * 	 AX104261-S1	 AX104261-B25	 AX104467-S1	 AX104467-B25
	 ST jacketed 2.0 mm *	 AX104265-S1	 AX104265-B25	 –	 –
* The jacketed version includes a 2 mm boot. A separate part number is available for the 3 mm boot.
	 3 mm jacketed boot, bag of 25	 AX104577
Description
Belden Part Number
Multimode, OM1, 62.5 µm
1 per package	  25 per package
Multimode, OM2, 50 µm
1 per package	  25 per package
Multimode, OM3/OM4, 50 µm
1 per package	  25 per package
Description
Belden Part Number
Single-mode, OS2
1 per package	 25 per package
Single-mode, OS2 - APC
1 per package	 25 per package
Description Belden Part Number
Ordering Information – FiberExpress Brilliance Connectors
Ordering Information – Installation Toolkits
Ordering Information
Belden Part Number
Description Individual
Option PN
Basic Installation Kit
AX104268
Precision Installation Kit
(recommended)
AX104271
Belden Installation Pouch	 AX104272	 	 
Installation Guide	 AX104273	 	 
USB Key with Demo Video	 AX104274	 	 
Visual Fault Locator (VFL) with Adapter Cords	 AX104283		  
FX Brilliance Support Handle	 AX104276	 	 
FX Brilliance Support Handle SC Adapter	 AX104290	 	 
FX Brilliance Support Handle LC Adapter	 AX104289	 	 
FX Brilliance Support Handle ST Adapter	 AX104291	 	 
VFL Adapter Cord LC-LC	 AX203567	 	 
VFL Adapter Cord LC-SC (suitable for ST)	 AX203568	 	 
Belden Optimax-to-Brilliance Transition
Cleaver Marker	 	 
Cleave Inspection Microscope	 AX100910		  
Belden Precision Cleaver	 AX104286		  
Alcohol Wipes and Ink Marker	 AX100951		  
Waste Bottle	 AX104281		  
Safety Glasses	 AX104282		  